1
SVGm-M
20/30 kvar
69/100 kvar
40/60 kvar
Static Var Generator with multilevel technology
Static Var Generator with multilevel technology wall mount
Description

Maximum
reactive power
(kvar) System Type Code
44 30
3 wires, 230... 480 V
SVGm-3WF-030M-480 R4P3M0.
88 60 SVGm-3WF-060M-480 R4P3M1.
145 100 SVGm-3WF-100M-480 R4P3M2.
30 20,7
4 wires, 230... 400 V
SVGm-4WF-020M-400 R4P4MA.
60 41,4 SVGm-4WF-040M-400 R4P4MB.
100 69 SVGm-4WF-069M-400 R4P4MC.
4
SVGm-M
69/100 kvar
N
L1
L2
L3
CARGA / LOAD
L1 L2 L3
RED/ MAINS
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
L1
P1 P2
L2 L3
P1 P2 P1 P2
S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2
N N
N
L1
L2
L3
CARGA / LOAD
L1 L2 L3
RED/ MAINS
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
L1
P1 P2
L2 L3
P1 P2 P1 P2
S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2
N N
74
5